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Week 1

| HATE THAT!
SARB
SHARPIES
MIKE GLENN
Orange Cru$h
URASTUGOTS

Week 2

MIKE GLENN
Orange Cru$h
SHARPIES
SARB

| HATE THAT!
URASTUGOTS

Week 3

Orange Cru$h
URASTUGOTS
MIKE GLENN

| HATE THAT!
SHARPIES
SARB

Week 4

Orange Cru$h
SHARPIES
URASTUGOTS
SARB

MIKE GLENN

| HATE THAT!

130.96
118.40
116.76
90.94
78.20
71.34

152.56
147.54
126.34
109.52
91.14
80.94

127.34
117.20
51.10
45.50
40.50
25.90

78.74
37.10
21.80
11.80
8.10
0.00
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